4-52
(Option) ACCESSORIES
Type Pressure gauge Drain valve Pressure switch
Blank:
Standard type
Blank: Pressure gauge (PG-20)
C: External pressure gauge (PG-40) + Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)
A: Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)

* Choose auto-drain FMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15~1 MPa.
MAFR401 – 8A – □ – HA□P – E1 – □ – HT – □
Order example
MODEL FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
E1: MP41P-022
E2: MP41P-022-QD
E5: MP41P-042
E6: MP41P-042-QD
PRESSURE
SWITCH
* PG-40 (C), A-MAR302 (A) and MP41 (E*) can not be selected at the same time.
* Specification (W) gauge adapter set (A-MAR302).
EXTERIOR
COLOR
Blank: Black & silver
W: Gray & white
Option: MP41
(Option)
* Refer to page 5-12 for MP41.
Flow feature
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
M
P
a
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa8A
800       1600     2400     3200     4000
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
M
P
a
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa15A
800       1600     2400     3200     4000
0.6
0.5